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Fiona Clare Ramsay

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Fiona Clare Ramsay
Postcode

Date of birth October 1966

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SEMPERIAN PPP HOLDINGS
LIMITED

SEDAMIS PPP LP LIMITED
SEDAMIS SMIF PARTNERSHIP
NOMINEE LIMITED

SEDAMIS SMIF PARTNERSHIP GP
LIMITED

TRILLIUM GROUP LIMITED
TELEREAL SECURITISED
PROPERTY TRUSTEE 1 LIMITED
TELEREAL SECURITISED
PROPERTY TRUSTEE 2 LIMITED

TELEREAL GENERAL PROPERTY GP

LIMITED

TELEREAL 112 LIMITED
TELEREAL TRADING PROPERTY
LIMITED

TELEREAL GENERAL PROPERTY
PARENT LIMITED

TELEREAL GENERAL PROPERTY
HOLDINGS LIMITED

TELEREAL SECURITISATION
HOLDINGS LIMITED

TELEREAL SECURITISED
PROPERTY PARENT LIMITED
TELEREAL FREEHOLD NOMINEE
COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03131198

06332219
06047789

06020740

03515012
04222582

04222574

04222546

04175670
04243011

04222556

04175698

04221641

04227833

04424499

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
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910232056

910232056

British

App. Date

App. Date
12/11/2007

07/08/2007
10/01/2007

06/12/2006

28/01/2006
11/02/2005

11/02/2005

11/02/2005

11/02/2005
11/02/2005

11/02/2005

11/02/2005

11/02/2005

11/02/2005

11/02/2005

Res. Date

Res. Date
05/09/2008

05/09/2008
05/09/2008

05/09/2008

05/09/2008
29/09/2005

29/09/2005

29/09/2005

30/09/2005
29/09/2005

29/09/2005

29/09/2005

29/09/2005

29/09/2005

30/09/2005

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
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TELEREAL GENERAL PROPERTY
TRUSTEE 1 LIMITED

TELEREAL SERVICES LIMITED 04175679 Active - Accounts Filed
TELEREAL VENTURES LIMITED 04364899 Active - Accounts Filed
TELEREAL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED 04222524 Active - Accounts Filed
TELEREAL SECURITISED 04221633 Non-Trading
PROPERTY GP LIMITED
TELEREAL GENERAL PROPERTY
TRUSTEE 2 LIMITED

TELEREAL TELECOM SERVICES
LIMITED

TELEREAL SECURITISATION PLC
TELEREAL SECURITISED
PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED
TELEREAL SECURITISED FREEHOLD 04531987 Active - Accounts Filed
NOMINEE LIMITED

TELEREAL GENERAL FREEHOLD
NOMINEE LIMITED

TELEREAL (LW) HOLDINGS LIMITED 04243004 Company is dissolved
8 SLOANE GARDENS LIMITED 05184313 Active - Accounts Filed
TRILLIUM HOLDINGS LIMITED 03487308 Active - Accounts Filed

04224476 Active - Accounts Filed

04222539 Active - Accounts Filed

04222576 Active - Accounts Filed

04221626 Active - Accounts Filed
04243014 Non-Trading

04531148 Non-Trading

N/A* - no information available
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11/02/2005
11/02/2005
11/02/2005
11/02/2005
11/02/2005
11/02/2005
11/02/2005

11/02/2005
11/02/2005

11/02/2005

11/02/2005

11/02/2005

21/12/2004
13/12/2004

910232056

29/09/2005 Director
30/09/2005 Director
30/09/2005 Director
30/09/2005 Director
29/09/2005 Director
29/09/2005 Director

30/09/2005 Director

29/09/2005 Director
29/09/2005 Director

30/09/2005 Director

30/09/2005 Director

30/09/2005 Director

30/09/2009 Director
05/09/2008 Director



